
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 104
17 FEB 2007 - 16:36

Women’s 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Execution 1 RIEU Gerard FRA

Execution 2 ZIMMERMANN Wessel NED

Execution 3 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Execution 4 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Synchro 1 KHOZHEMPO Liudmila BLR

Synchro 2 CALAMNIUS Suvi FIN

Synchro 3 SIERZ Kotcharian POL

Synchro 4 VULETIC Vukan SRB

Synchro 5 GEISSBÜHLER Michael SUI

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round reachedS5S4 Points

Overall

Rank

1 FEDOROVA Olena
KOROLYOVA Alevtyna

UKR 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 52.20 1 552.20 1

401B

201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.20 1 104.40 1

201B

405C 2.7 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 68.85 1 173.25 1

405C

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 52.92 3 226.17 1

305C

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 66.36 1 292.53 1

107C

2 ANDRÉN Martina
LINDBERG Anna

SWE 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 51.00 =2 551.00 =2

201B

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 =2 100.80 2

301B

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 54.00 =4 154.80 3

105B

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 1 225.00 2

205B

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.70 2 290.70 2

5152B

3 BATKI Noemi
DALLAPE Francesca

ITA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40 5 547.40 5

101B

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 =2 97.20 3

201B

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.51 3 154.71 4

405C

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.00 2 217.71 3

5235D

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 55.80 3 273.51 3

205B
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4 CHATZIMITROU Eleni
GEORGATOU Diamantina

GRE 403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 4 448.00 4

403B

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00 5 93.00 5

5231D

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 62.37 2 155.37 2

405C

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 3.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.72 4 204.09 4

205C

5 FILIPPOVA Svetlana
PASHKINA Olga

RUS 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 51.00 =2 351.00 =2

401B

201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 6 95.40 4

201B

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 54.00 =4 149.40 5

105B

6 GERRARD Tandi
SAGE Haley

GBR 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 45.60 6 245.60 6

101B

103C 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 4 92.40 6

103C

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty

Data−Handling by OMEGA
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